
Bikaner - Jaisalmer Express/22480X - SF - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to JSM/Jaisalmer 
5h 32m - 318 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 23:18 1 1 0 23 NWR
2 LGH Lalgarh Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 4 77 228 NWR
3 KLYT Kolayat 00:06 00:08 2m 0 2 50 77 215 NWR
4 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 01:35 01:38 3m 0 2 162 72 254 NWR
5 RDRA Ramdevra 02:17 02:19 2m 1 2 209 24 226 NWR
6 AQG Ashapura Gomat 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 216 71 NWR
7 SBLT Shri Bhadriya Lathi 03:13 03:15 2m 1 2 255 40 198 NWR
8 JSM Jaisalmer 04:50 0 2 318 - 224 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (14:08)

May 06 2024 (14:08)

1

1


